PVC Couplings
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Black/Grey
Manufactured from a durable, high quality thermoplastic compound, Flexseal PVC Couplings have the
dimensional flexibility that ensures a leakproof seal on any pipe material. Flexseal PVC Couplings are available in

Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Part No. Size Range
 (mm)
Width
(mm) Colour
027 - 027B 27 - 23 60 Black
027-027G 27 - 23 60 Grey
E028-028G* 28 - 21 60 Grey
035-035B 35 - 28 60 Black
035-035G 35 - 28 60 Grey
E038-038BL* 38 - 31 60 Black
E038-038G* 38 - 31 60 Grey
041-041 41 - 38 88 Black
E042-042BL* 42 - 32 86 Black
E042-042G* 42 - 32 86 Grey
E045-045BL* 45 - 38 86 Black
E045-045G* 45 - 38 86 Grey
049-049 49 - 44 88 Black
E050-050BL* 50 - 40 86 Black
E050-050G* 50 - 40 86 Grey
E058-058BL* 58 - 50 86 Black
E058-058G* 58 - 50 86 Grey
059-059 59 - 54 101 Black
062-062 62 - 56 88 Black
E063-063G* 63 - 55 86 Grey
E068-068G* 68 - 60 86 Grey

•	 Grey Couplings blend in with grey pipe systems.
•	 Suitable for Aquatic pipe systems.
•	 A proven, tested and durable Coupling design ensuring a high
performance and a reliable watertight connection.
* = Available with 1.4301 (304) Stainless Steel as standard
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Part No. Size Range
 A (mm)
Size Range
 B (mm)
Width
(mm) Colour
E040-032G* 40 - 32 32 - 25 86 Grey
E045-038G* 45 - 38 38 - 30 86 Grey
048-038 48 - 43 38 - 32 57 Black
049-041 49 - 44 41 - 38 88 Black
E050-042BL* 50 - 40 40 - 32 86 Black
E050-042G* 50 - 40 40 - 32 86 Grey
E050-032G* 50 - 42 32 - 25 86 Grey
E058-038G* 58 - 50 38 - 30 86 Grey
E058-045BL* 58 - 50 45 - 37 86 Black
E058-045G* 58 - 50 45 - 38 86 Grey
059-048 59 - 54 48 - 44 101 Black
060-034 60 - 53 34 - 29 57 Black
060-038 60 - 53 38 - 32 57 Black
061-047 61 - 56 47 - 44 88 Black
070-060 70 - 65 60 - 57 100 Black
084-060 84 - 79 60 - 56 101 Black
E085-058G* 85 - 75 58 - 50 100 Grey
E085-068G* 85 - 75 68 - 60 100 Grey
086-047 86 - 80 47 - 44 101 Black
E090-063G* 90 - 80 61 - 53 100 Grey
101-089 101 - 95 89 - 85 101 Black
111-049 111 - 104 49 - 44 101 Black
111-085 111 - 104 85 - 76 101 Black
E112-050G* 112 - 100 50 - 40 100 Grey
E112-085BL* 112 - 100 85 - 75 100 Black
Part No. Size Range
 A (mm)
Size Range
 B (mm)
Width
(mm) Colour
E112-045G* 112 - 102 45 - 38 100 Grey
E112-085G* 112 - 102 85 - 75 100 Grey
113-059 113 - 106 59 - 53 101 Black
E122-112BL* 122 - 110 112 - 100 100 Black
E122-112G* 122 - 112 112 - 102 100 Grey
123-111 123 - 114 111 - 101 101 Black